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rets utstallningshund 2019
FI V-19 HEW-19 FI UCH NORD UCH Candelinz Just A Joyful Jippy

NORD V-19 SE UCH SE V-19 Superdupers Bella

HEW-19 FI UCH NORD UCH SE JV-18 Samkas Made In Norway MM

NORD UCH NORDIC CH Yasmine-Hope

FI UCH NO UCH NORD JV-14 SE UcH SE v-17 Lillstintans Omtalade Owelia

NORD UCH SE JV-16 Bjorkils Russe-Ruu
NORD UCH Folke
Sofalex Casanova

EUW-15 FI JV-13 FI V13 NORD JV-13 NORD UcH Yellowskin's Lille Keenan Kaftan
. Zkrubbe's Heaven

. SE UCH Yellowskin's Lilla Jazzy Juldangel
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

NORD UCH Dréomvinden's Ghost Buster
NO UCH SE UCH Real Miracle Bumble-Japp
Stolta Ebbas Ea Epimetheus Af Chili

SE UCH RLD F RLD N Real Miracles Deluxe Dreamcatcher
SE JV-17 Woppers Oops Love Again

SE UCH Stallbacka's Ultra Av Daglésen
RLDN RLDF RLDA Galants Padme
Gardshundens Astrolog-Asta

SE UCH Aiza

NORD UCH Swefarms Kalakungen

Stolta Ebbas Audhumbla Alva Af Lin
Gotangens Qayenne

Arets utstillningshund - Junior 2019

1.
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SE JV-19 Bjorkils Bartamarta

Stolta Ebbas Jarla Jofrid Of Sweden
Mattishus Jolly Joy

Storhovens Baztiz

Svanvikens Inez Only You

Kitenga Happy Hozz

Storhovens Bekza

Dromvinden’s Next To Me Noblesse

Arets utstillningshund - Unghund 2019

=
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Stallbacka’s Serious Surprice

SE UCH JWW-18 Stolta Ebbas Hnoss Harn Harfjatter
SE JV-18 SE V-18 Aridgeocrat's Jackpot Judith
Mastrells Lotta

Zallayas Cajsa Snoloppa

SE53447/2016
SE39668/2013
SE57448/2017
SE33920/2016
SE38862/2013
SE44735/2015
SE24022/2015
SE13585/2017
SE59262/2012
SE48019/2015
SE15618/2012
SE13983/2015
SE42024/2014
SE20490/2017
SE16009/2016
SE48381/2016
SE27437/2015
SE43418/2012
SE41348/2017
SE24530/2015
SE23776/2016
SE22582/2016
SE25882/2015

SE37833/2018
SE12034/2018
SE18559/2018
SE20341/2018
SE55251/2018
SE11825/2019
SE20340/2018
SE58792/2018

SE52518/2017
SE44222/2017
SE51528/2017
SE49723/2017
SE18948/2018

Marie Sandelin, Manstad
Annette Andersson, Skovde
Marie Sandelin, Manstad
Laila Malmskéld Gustavsson, Amal
Renée Hoglander, Nordmaling
Angelica Lauth, Karlstad
Angelica Lauth, Karlstad
Camilla Lindstréom, Tagarp
Anna Majaniemi, Holmsund
Eva Bjarnesjo, Mellerud

Anna Majaniemi, Holmsund
Jessika Karlsson, Torestorp
Eva Bjarnesjo, Mellerud

Anna Dahl, Hastveda

Camilla Lindstrom, Tagarp
Lena Hilmersson, Fagersta
Anki Hulting, Filipstad

Ewa Osterman, Laholm

Renée Hoglander, Nordmaling
Monica Johansson, Alekulla
Agneta Riemann, Géllivare
Erika Karlsson, Téreboda
Margareta Berggren, Alvesta

Laila Malmskold Gustavsson, Amal
Erica Karlsson, Téreboda

Juliane Klink, Vollsjo

Monica Johansson, Alekulla

Jenny Gummesson, Jamjo

Camilla Lindstréom, Tagarp

Monica Johansson, Alekulla

Jessika Karlsson, Torestorp

Anki Hulting, Filipstad
Erika Karlsson, Toreboda
Anki Hulting, Filipstad
Marie Astrell, Lundsbrunn
Helen Backman, Kvissleby

36
20
15



6.
7.

Mattishus Jolly Joy
Yellowskin’s Lilla Tala Ar Silver

Veteran 2019

N AWM PR

NORD V-19 NORD VV-19 SE UCH SE V-19 SE VV-19 Tiger

DK UCH DKVV-18 SE UCH SEV-12 SEVV-18 Riddarens Sagolika Lejon
SE UCH Bjorkils Molle-Mee

DK UCH FI UCH NO UCH RLD N&F&A&M SE UCH SE VcH Nattrajens Cayenne

SE UCH Snéflinga

SE UCH Sofalex Nifia

NORD UCH Incalines Aslan

Nord UCH Benzelias Born In Nordiclight

SE18559/2018
SE34978/2018

SE15749/2010
SE57068/2010
$13840/2009
$38100/2007
SE15752/2010
SE11950/2011
SE29504/2010
S26474/2007

Juliane Klink, Vollsjo 4
Helena Sjodin, Liden 4
Annette Andersson, Skovde 3
Marie Landberg, Laholm 24
Laila Malmskéld Gustafsson, Amal 18
Beatrice Bark, Mariestad 18
Maja Lind, Korsberga 11
Anette Almquist, Soderbarke 5
Agneta Riemann, Gallivare 4
Siw Synnerman Nordstrom 4



SLUTLIGA RESULTAT TAVLINGAR 2019

AGILITY SMALL

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

SagCh RLD N

Tamoras Xuper Xindie
AgD Il AgHD II

Krakeberga Gards Blacklist

Eker6ds Quendi
RLD N
Andersbo Humle
AGHD I AGHD II
Sofalex Bagare Bobson
RLD NRLD FRLD A AgD I AgHD I
Anglarnas Klara Kassiopeja
RLD N,RLD F,RLD AgHD |, AgD |
Dromvinden’s Flax From Tucker
RLD N ,AGD I, AGDH I, AGD II, AGDH II
Mattishus Billan
AgHD Il AgD I
Andersbo Salvia
AgHD |
Ekerdds Angla
AgHD I, AgD |, AgHD I
Sveagardens Cornelia Af Bondestam
AGD 1, AGHD 1
All it Takes Release of Energy
AgHD | AgD |
Aagerups Peppe
AGD 1, AGHD 1
Yellowskin’s Lilla Raska Over Isen
AGD 1, AGHD 1 AGHD Il AGD I
Mattishus Alice
AgHD | AgD |
Gotangens Ralph Lauren

SE11483/2016

SE32452/2015

$44354/2009

$29662/2009

SE52716/2015

SE18166/2013

SE47442/2014

SE35566/2012

SE45889/2010

SE41575/2015

SE47913/2016

SE50198/2016

SE50870/2013

SE12044/2018

SE53203/2011

SE37968/2015

Caroline Adamsson

Helen Ljunggren

Susanne Bergman

Marie-Louise Ljung

Sofie Lourié

Christina Enoksson

Christina Enoksson

Kerstin Adler

Catharina Jagevall

Wilma Eriksson

Catharina Jagevall

Pia Brunsberg

Petra Eriksson

Anette Ekman

Laura Lofberg

Marie-Louise Ljung

277

243

238,4

233,2

224,8

217,7

216,1

207,5

198,5

195

181,8

178,3

168

164

161,1

150



17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Alicesons Bella

AgHD | AgD |
Frivic's Faxe
RLD N RLD FRLD A
Funnyfail's Briljanta Beth
SEUCH
Yellowskin's Lilla Partypingla
RLD N
Gotangens Achilles
AGD I,AGHD I, AGHD Il, RLD N
Tummelisa

AGILITY MEDIUM

AGD I AGD Il AGHD I AGHD 11

Sorvallas Viktor

AGD I AGD 11 AGHD 11
Tamoras Hercules

SE UCH, AGD 1, AGHD 1

Krakeberga Gards Screw Driver
AGD I AGD Il AGHD |

Gassman's Sven

SE55153/2017

SE25408/2014

SE54784/2015

SE20817/2015

$27126/2006

SE42836/2010

Laura Lofberg

Jessica Pettersson

Anna Wenell

Anette Ekman

Marie-Louise Ljung

Julia Lassgard

147,4

128,5

102,3

63,4

57,3

51,5

SE41349/2015 Daniel Willen

SE24434/2012 Johanna Ottosson

SE44694/2013 Christin Karlsson

SE46676/2011 Lina Persson

279,0

246,5

206,5

200,5



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Nattrajens Mirakel Mio

AGHD II, DK SPCH, RLD N, RLD F, SEAGCH(hopp)

All It Takes Feels Like Success

SEUCH SEVCH RLD N AgD I AgHD |
Viranords Egna Emil

AGHD | AGHD 11
All It Takes Danger Of Explosion

SEAG(hopp)CH SEAGCH
Howaez Otto Oban

Hurrelvingens Red Baron

Ekerods Gimli

AgHD | AgD Il
Ekerods Qila

Krakeberga Gards Pegasus

Frikrafts Moon de Ferdinand

$28988/2009

SE10239/2012

SE28145/2014

SE50197/2016

SE39963/2011
SE26252/2015

SE54103/2016

S44356/2009

SE31071/2016

SE55025/2013

Ylva Hakansson

Ulla Muchardt

Annette Ekman

Julia Lassagard

Disa Tornvall

Ola Jénsson

Wilma Eriksson

Wilma Eriksson

Lena Thornell

Anette Helenius

199,7

196,5

193,2

189,6

179,6
158,5

135

130,7

130,0

117,1



ALLROUNDHUND

1. AGDI AGHD Il LD STARTKLASS RLD ARLD FRLD N
Sveagardens Cornelia Af Bondestam, SE47913/2016, Catarina Jagervall

2. AGDIAGDIIAGHD IRLDARLDFRLDN
Drémvinden’s Flax From Tucker, SE47442/2014, Christina Enoksson,

3. RLDA,RLDF,RLD N, AGHD I, AGD 1, AGHD Il, AGDII
Anglarnas Klara Kassiopeja, SE8166/2013, Christina Enoksson

4, AGD Il AGHD Il RLD F RLD N SE VCH
Krakeberga Gards Blacklist, SE 32452/2015, Helen Ljunggren

5. AGHD |, SE RALLYCH,RLD A, RLDF, RLD N,
Lizwiks Prins-Adrian, SE54047/2013, Tanja Hanni

6. RLD FRLD N
Rippasens Likerol, SE 46979/2018, Martina Ehnar

7. AGD Il AGDH Il RLD FRLD N
Frikraft’s Moon De Ferdinand, SE55025/2013, Anette Helenius

8. Suderbys Gard Pasilla, SE32653/2018, Ann-Marie Engstrom

9. AGD I AGHD I SE UCH SE VCH
Rippasens Zafira at Trolle, SE11498/2012, Lena Janson Kujanpaa

10. Elsamaves Finfina Figge, SE53113/2016, Annelie Frejas

BRUKS

1. Gotingens Neptunus, SE42262/2013 Stina Thorell,

2. Tamoras Felix, SE49251/2011 Anna Karlsson

600 p

590 p

560 p

490 p

445 p

430 p

420 p

260 p

220 p

200 p

11p

9p



LYDNADSKLASS

LPILPII
1. Tamoras Felix SE49251/2011

LD Startklass
. Sveagardens Cornelia af Bondestam SE47913/2016

N

3. Rippasens Likerol SE46979/2018

4. Galants Isprinsessa SE15920/2014

5. Eker6ds Ztella SE16440/2014

6. Zallayas Cajsa Sn6loppa SE18948/2018

7. Yacatis Babe Back to Kitenga SE51921/2013
8. Anglarnas Klara Kassiopeja SE18166/2013

9. Drémvinden’s Flax From Tucker SE47442/2014

FREESTYLE

1. Hurrelvingens Mors Lilla Olle SE36898/2018

Anna Karlsson

Catharina Jagevall
Martina Ehnar
Ewa Osterman
Ulrika Aronsson
Helen Backman
Mikaela Lundgren
Christina Enoksson

Christina Enoksson

Jenny Ekdahl

2. Leonberget’z Not Without Granny SE15321/2016 Linda Heintie

46

27
18
14

11

175
100



NOSEWORK

N

© 00 N O U A W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
20
20
20

Gullvivebackens Alba

Woppers Love Love Love

Hurrelvingens Gomeisa Af Stierne

Kurreduttens Krille
Dobgun’s Antoinette
Lizwiks Prins-Adrian
Ekerdds Aska

Stallbacka's Skane Salut
Gullvivebackens Cornelius
Aagerups Micke Mackmyra
Magnarpstrands Kasper

Krakeberga gards Blacklist

Benzelias Show Storm

Leonberget’z Saxo Grammaticus
Gruvfruns Kalle Theodor
Svanvikens Thelma Viva Las Vegas

Aridgeocrat's Willy Wonderdog

Rippasens Lakerol

Sunderbys Gard Pasilla
Sofalex Underverket Una

Elsamaves Finfina Figge

Nattrajens Cayenne

Krakeberga Gards Dajm

SE31670/2013
SE32924/2013

SE51052/2014
SE43724/2011
SE44881/2013
SE54047/2013
SE46870/2014
SE21414/2014
SE14440/2014
SE58265/2011
SE53408/2013
SE32452/2015
SE25726/2017
SE13448/2017
SE18261/2014
SE15788/2016
SE40429/2016
SE46979/2018
SE32653/2018
SE51830/2012
SE53113/2016
$38100/2007

S45722/2008

Ann-Christin Lindholm

Helena Bohlin
Annette Markerod
Carlsson

Gun-Britt Wennerberg

Eva Berglind

Tanja Hanni

Elaine Dehn
Elisabeth Holmberg
Agneta Wandell
Kerstin Rérstam
Sara Wiberg

Helen Ljunggren
Elisabeth Holmberg
Agneta Wandell
Annelie Frejas
Jenny Gummesson
Evelina Persson
Martina Ehnar
Ann-Marie Engstrom
Eva Berglind
Annelie Frejas
Beatrice Bark

Lena Thornell

96
83



20 Stallbackas Varmlands Ville
20 Aagerups Addy

SE57968/2015
SE52038/2018

RALLYLYDNAD
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RLDN RLDF RLDA RLDM SERallyCh Vinaste-Valter $51566/2009
RLDN RLDF RLDA RLDM SERallyCh Stallbackens Akke $60965/2007
RLDN RLDF Daysick’s Fabian Zigge $48030/2007

RLDN RLDF Rippasens Likerol SE46979/2018

FLDN RLDF RLDA Drémvinden’s Flax From Tucker SE47442/2014
RLDN Riddarens Chick Lit SE19121/2016

RLDN RLDF Frikraft's Moon de Ferdinand SE55025/2013

RLDN RLDF RLDA Marcato’s lbra SE10722/2010

RLDN RLDF RLDA Anglarnas Klara Kassiopeja SE18166/2013

RLDN RLDF RLDA SERallyCh AgHDI Lizwiks Prins-Adrian SE54047/2013
RLDN Nylaendergardens Bella SE13453/2017

RLDN RLDF RLDA Sveagardens Cornelia Af Bondestam SE47913/2016
RLDN RLDF Krakeberga gards Blacklist SE32452/2015

Lillstugans Bonzette SE48181/2012

RLDN RLDF RLDA Leonberget,z Not Without Granny SE15321/2016
RLDN RLDF RLDA RLDM SErallyCh Kurreduttens Krille SE43724/2011
Suderbys gard Pasilla SE32653/2018

SE UCH RLDN RLDF Lillstugans Arissa SE59234/2010

Elisabeth Holmberg
Kerstin Rorstam

Diana Huuk

Diana Huuki
Hanna Floengard
Martina Ehnar
Christina Enoksson
Hanna Floengard
Anette Helenius
Birgitta Vikergard
Christina Enoksson
Tanja Hanni
Birgitta Vikergard
Catharina Jagevall
Helen Ljunggren
Susanne Lind

Linda Heintie
Gun-Britt Wennberg

Anne-Marie Engstrom

Susanne Lind

140

135
77
76
68
67
60
60
55
54
45
44
43
33
32

18
17



18 RLDN RLDF Real Miracles Deluxe Dreamcatcher SE16009/2016 Camilla Lindstrom

19 Elsamaves Finfina Figge SE53113/2016 Annelie Frejas
VILTSPAR
1. Rippasens Yava SE11699/2012 Beatrice Barck 77
2. Suderbys Gard Pasilla SE32653/2018 Anne-Marie Engstrom 18
2. Easy Jump’s Van Halen SE50191/201 Josefine Benek 18
3. Incalines Beyla SE52853/2012 Eva Linnér 13
4. Gruvfruns Theodor SE18261/2014 Annelie Frejas 10

5. Elsamaves Finfina Figge SE53113/2016 Annelie Frejas 8















